
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
02/24/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 4,003,682
2nd Payment 4,203,866

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,414,059
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 4,634,762

5th Payment 4,866,500
1 01/16/16 Sat $48,542,184 $25,966,345 $40,000,000 $25,429,116.34 1.573 8.0% 8.0% 6th Payment 5,109,825
2 01/20/16 Wed $35,845,424 $45,140,898 $50,000,000 $31,786,395.42 1.573 5.9% 13.4% 7th Payment 5,365,316
3 01/23/16 Sat $33,437,096 $63,387,793 $60,000,000 $37,926,675.09 1.582 5.6% 18.3% 8th Payment 5,633,582
4 01/27/16 Wed $32,033,346 $80,621,217 $75,000,000 $47,400,000.00 1.582 5.3% 22.6% 9th Payment 5,915,261
5 01/30/16 Sat $35,939,628 $97,871,105 $96,000,000 $62,000,000.00 1.549 6.0% 27.2% 10th Payment 6,211,024
6 02/03/16 Wed $35,512,044 $116,577,490 $112,000,000 $72,300,000.00 1.549 5.9% 31.5% 11th Payment 6,521,576
7 02/06/16 Sat $38,882,640 $136,356,628 $136,000,000 $88,100,000.00 1.543 6.4% 35.9% 12th Payment 6,847,654
8 02/10/16 Wed $36,547,620 $155,336,770 $157,000,000 $101,700,000.00 1.543 6.1% 39.8% 13th Payment 7,190,037
9 02/13/16 Sat $40,079,550 $171,015,122 $176,000,000 $117,500,000.00 1.498 6.6% 43.8% 14th Payment 7,549,539

10 02/17/16 Wed $37,750,784 $190,051,664 $189,000,000 $126,200,000.00 1.498 6.3% 47.3% 15th Payment 7,927,016
11 02/20/16 Sat $45,731,386 $214,819,148 $212,000,000 $140,400,000.00 1.510 7.5% 51.3% 16th Payment 8,323,367

12 02/24/16 Wed $47,267,757 $238,845,742 $236,000,000 $156,300,000.00 1.510 7.8% 55.1% 17th Payment 8,739,535
13 02/27/16 Sat $54,306,021 $266,449,944 $266,000,000 $176,200,000.00 1.510 8.9% 59.1% 18th Payment 9,176,512
14 03/02/16 Wed $63,745,297 $298,852,208 $227,000,000 $150,331,125.83 1.510 10.3% 63.3% 19th Payment 9,635,337
15 03/05/16 Sat $56,206,732 $327,422,558 $255,000,000 $168,874,172.19 1.510 9.2% 66.7% 20th Payment 10,117,104
16 03/09/16 Wed $92,111,954 $374,243,830 $300,000,000 $198,700,000.00 1.510 14.6% 71.5% 21st Payment 10,622,960
17 03/12/16 Sat $74,192,886 $411,956,691 $334,000,000 $221,200,000.00 1.510 11.9% 74.9% 22nd Payment 11,154,108
18 03/16/16 Wed $331,603,033 $580,513,271 $500,000,000 $331,100,000.00 1.510 43.3% 85.8% 23rd Payment 11,711,813
19 03/19/16 Sat $535,672,635 $852,800,128 $949,800,000 $629,000,000.00 1.510 60.0% 94.3% 24th Payment 12,297,404
20 03/23/16 Wed $885,380,098 $1,302,846,197 $1,500,000,000 $993,400,000.00 1.510 78.0% 98.7% 25th Payment 12,912,274
21 03/26/16 Sat $830,292,584 $1,724,890,824 $2,000,000,000 ############### 1.510 75.8% 99.7% 26th Payment 13,557,887
22 03/30/16 Wed $1,416,608,157 $2,444,964,535 $0.00 1.510 91.1% 100.0% 27th Payment 14,235,782

28th Payment 14,947,571
29th Payment 15,694,949
30th Payment 16,479,697

Total 266,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/24/2016


